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Maliha

Cushions L W H kg Colour Item no. F

Neck roll
can be fixed with Velcro straps in cover fabric 80 25 28 3

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0052
MA0052
MA0052
MA0052
MA0052

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Lounge pillow 60 40 14 1

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0064
MA0064
MA0064
MA0064
MA0064

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

SH L W Ø H kg Colour Item no. C

Lounge armchair 35 100 80 – 80 11

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0015
MA0015
MA0015
MA0015
MA0015

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Lounge bed – 200 80 – 35 15

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0051
MA0051
MA0051
MA0051
MA0051

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Lounge pouf, square – 80 80 – 35 8

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0060
MA0060
MA0060
MA0060
MA0060

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Lounge pouf, round – – – 85 35 6

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0062
MA0062
MA0062
MA0062
MA0062

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Details Upholstery covers: 100% polypropylene solution-dyed, 
advanced outdoor yarn: 100% recyclable, 
resistant to mould, bacteria and stains, pollutant-free, 
allergy-free, excellent UV resistance and excellent 
results in abrasion test, removable with zip

Furniture filling: polystyrene microbeads with synthetic wadding in 
water-repellent polyester cover
Bolster filling: PU foam with PES fibre in water-repellent  
polyester cover
Cushion filling: PES microfibre in water-repellent polyester cover
Underside: Outdoor mesh fabric for optimal ventilation and  
faster drying



Notes The collection is available in the  
Basic version in the following Ambra upholstery fabrics:

Cream with contrasting piping in Sand   
Pebble with contrasting piping in Gravel

Maliha is also available in Ocean, Lime and Terra Ambra  
upholstery fabrics with the same colour piping.

Production to order

Actual dimensions may vary due to 
the textile nature of the product




