



Maliha

	SH	L	W	Ø	Н	kg	Colour	Item no.	С	
Lounge armchair	35	100	80	_	80	11	Cream Pebble Lime Ocean Terra	MA0015 MA0015 MA0015 MA0015 MA0015	A28 A50 A41	
Lounge bed	_	200	80	_	35	15	Cream Pebble Lime Ocean Terra	MA0051 MA0051 MA0051 MA0051 MA0051	A28 A50 A41	
Lounge pouf, square	_	80	80	_	35	8	Cream Pebble Lime Ocean Terra	MA0060 MA0060 MA0060 MA0060 MA0060	A28 A50 A41	
Lounge pouf, round	_	_	_	85	35	6	Cream Pebble Lime Ocean Terra	MA0062 MA0062 MA0062 MA0062 MA0062	A28 A50 A41	

Cushions		L	W	Н	kg	Colour	Item no.	F	
\mathcal{O}	Neck roll can be fixed with Velcro straps in cover fabric	80	25	28	3	Cream Pebble Lime Ocean Terra	MA0052 MA0052 MA0052 MA0052 MA0052	A28 A50 A41	
	Lounge pillow	60	40	14	1	Cream Pebble Lime Ocean Terra	MA0064 MA0064 MA0064 MA0064	A28 A50 A41	

Details Upholstery covers: 100% polypropylene solution-dyed, advanced outdoor yarn: 100% recyclable, resistant to mould, bacteria and stains, pollutant-free, allergy-free, excellent UV resistance and excellent results in abrasion test, removable with zip

Furniture filling: polystyrene microbeads with synthetic wadding in water-repellent polyester cover
Bolster filling: PU foam with PES fibre in water-repellent polyester cover
Cushion filling: PES microfibre in water-repellent polyester cover
Underside: Outdoor mesh fabric for optimal ventilation and faster drying



Notes The collection is available in the Basic version in the following Ambra upholstery fabrics:

Cream with contrasting piping in Sand Pebble with contrasting piping in Gravel

Maliha is also available in Ocean, Lime and Terra Ambra upholstery fabrics with the same colour piping.

Production to order

Actual dimensions may vary due to the textile nature of the product